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CALENDAR OF EVENTS (January – December) 2024 

UG & PG Programmes 

ISR CELL | Human Rights Cell | IPR Cell 

S.No Date Day International Days Organising Cell 

1 24-Jan Wednesday International Day of Education  ISR Cell 

2 20-Feb Tuesday World Day of Social Justice  Human Rights Cell 

3 01-Mar Friday Zero Discrimination Day Human Rights Cell 

4 04-Mar Monday World Wildlife Day (Since the day falls on Sunday) ISR Cell 

5 21-Mar Thursday International Day of Forests  ISR Cell 

6 

 

22-Apr Monday World Creativity and Innovation Day                        

(Since the day falls on Sunday)  

IPR Cell 

 

7 22-Apr Monday Earth Day ISR Cell 

8 23-Apr Tuesday World Book and Copyright Day IPR Cell 

9 26-Apr Friday World Intellectual Property Day IPR Cell 

10 22-May Wednesday International Day for Biological Diversity ISR Cell 

11 31-May Friday World No Tobacco Day ISR Cell 

12 05-Jun Wednesday World Environment Day ISR Cell 

13 12-Jun Wednesday World Day Against Child Labour  Human Rights Cell 

14 15-Jun Saturday World Elder Abuse Awareness Day ISR Cell 

15 

 

19-Jun Wednesday International Day for the Elimination of Sexual Violence 

in Conflict 

Human Rights Cell 

 

16 20-Jun Thursday World Refugee Day Human Rights Cell 

17 

 

26-Jun Wednesday International Day Against Drug Abuse and Illicit 

Trafficking  

Human Rights Cell 

 

18 26-Jun Wednesday International Day in Support of Victims of Torture Human Rights Cell 

19 15-Jul Monday World Youth Skills Day IPR Cell 

20 18-Jul Thursday Nelson Mandela Day ISR Cell 

21 09-Aug Friday International Day of the World's Indigenous People ISR Cell 

22 19-Aug Monday World Humanitarian Day Human Rights Cell 

23 05-Sep Thursday International Day of Charity ISR Cell 

24 

 

09-Sep Monday International Literacy Day  

(Since the day falls on Sunday) 

ISR Cell 

 

25 09-Sep Monday International Day to Protect Education from Attack  ISR Cell 

26 

 

16-Sep Monday International Day of Democracy 

 (Since the day falls on Sunday) 

ISR Cell 

 

27 21-Sep Saturday International Day of Peace  ISR Cell 

28 02-Oct Wednesday International Day of Non-Violence  ISR Cell 

29 15-Oct Tuesday International Day of Rural Women  ISR Cell 

https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/international-day-of-education
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/world-social-justice-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/zero-discrimination-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/forest-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/world-creativity-and-innovation-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/world-creativity-and-innovation-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/earth-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/world-book-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/world-intellectual-property-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/international-day-for-biological-diversity
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/world-no-tobacco-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/world-environment-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/day-against-child-labour
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/elder-abuse-awareness-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/international-day-for-the-elimination-of-sexual-violence-in-conflict
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/international-day-for-the-elimination-of-sexual-violence-in-conflict
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/world-refugee-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/international-day-against-drug-abuse
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/international-day-against-drug-abuse
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/world-youth-skills-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/nelson-mandela-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/world-humanitarian-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/charity-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/international-literacy-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/international-day-to-protect-education-from-attack
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/international-democracy-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/international-peace-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/international-nonviolence-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/rural-women-day


30 17-Oct Thursday International Day for the Eradication of Poverty ISR Cell 

31 16-Nov Saturday International Day for Tolerance  Human Rights Cell 

32 

 

25-Nov Monday International Day for the Elimination of Violence against 

Women 

Human Rights Cell 

 

33 30-Nov Saturday Day of Remembrance for all Victims of Chemical Warfare  Human Rights Cell 

34 02-Dec Monday International Day for the Abolition of Slavery Human Rights Cell 

35 09-Dec Monday International Anti-Corruption Day ISR Cell 

36 10-Dec Tuesday Human Rights Day Human Rights Cell 

37 20-Dec Friday International Human Solidarity Day Human Rights Cell 
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